=
2
3

\

\

B

¥
\

= T
B = |
m T R %,»"‘,\
i h = _ b I”wl ﬁ::::ﬂ
. |
Lp| Kod [Nazwa llos¢
1 | 300658 blade assembly (right) 1
2 |300659 screw bolt M8x40 2
3 [300660 blade assembly (left) 1
4 1300661 Locknut M8 2
5 [300841 screw ST6X25 4
6 |300842 screw ST4*16 12
7 (300664 guard plate 1
8 | 300665 connection shaft 1
9 [300843 Decorative cover-1 1
10 | 300844 main housing 1
11 | 300668 housing cover-B 1
12 [ 300669 Cable fix board 1
13 | 300670 No.1 Sponge 1
14 (300671 knob 4
15 [ 300672 coach screw M6*45 4
16 [ 300673 No.2 rod 1
17 1300674 cable clamp 1
18 | 300675 No. 1 rod 2
19 | 300676 screw ST4X16 2
20 (300677 screw ST4*18 2
21 1300678 No. 3 rod 1
100 300679 Gear box assembly 1
101300680 gear box right 1
102( 300681 sealing ring baffle 2
103| 300682 sealing ring 2
104( 300683 bearing 2
105| 300684 washer 2
106| 300685 worm gear shaft 1




107| 300686 flat key 1
108| 300687 worm gear 1
109]300688 bearing 1
110( 300689 worm gear 1
111]300690 gearbox sealing strip 1
112300691 Gear box left 1
113] 300692 "O" ring 1
114]300693 screw M10X10 1
115 300694 screw M6x18 8

300695 Elastic gasket 6 8
116| 300696 Sealing ring 1
117300697 splined hub 1
118300698 bearing 1
200] 300699 Motor assembly 1
6 |300663 screw ST4*16 4
117300697 splined hub 1
201( 300700 motor frame 1
202300701 No.2 sponge 1
203300702 bearing 1
2041300703 rotor assembly 1
109]300688 bearing 1
205( 300704 Wave washer 1
206( 300705 screw 2
207] 300706 Elastic gasket 2
208| 300707 stator assembly 1
209( 300708 circular inductor 2
210( 300709 Thermal protector 1
211]300710 motor housing 1
2121300711 capacitance 1
213300712 carbon brush holder 2
2141300713 carbon brush 2
215]300714 screw 2
216]300715 Brush insert 2
217]300716 fan 1
300( 300717 H shape switch assembly 1
301300718 main handle left 1
302|300719 trigger spring 1
303|300720 trigger 1
304300721 handle button spring 1
305]300722 switch button 1
306( 300723 main housing right 1
308300724 handle press plate 1
6 |[300842 screw 9
309300725 screw 2
312300726 power cord& plug 1
313|300727 Conncet power cord 1
3141300728 power cord sleeve 1
12 [ 300669 cable pressplate 2
20 (300677 screw ST4*18 4
316] 300729 Rocker swtich 1




2151300714 screw 1
400] 300730 H type auxiliary handle assembly 1
401300731 secondary handle right 1
402300732 secondary handle left 1

6 |300842 screw ST4*16 11




	Arkusz1

